
B.Tech(Hons) Computer Science and 
Engineering (Data Science) for KCET

2025

Academic Year and Payment Schedule
2025-26

As prescribed by KEA from time to time

₹ 1,500

₹ 6,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 6,500

₹ 10,000

Terms & Conditions

Particulars

Security Deposit**

2. ** Security deposit shall be payable only in the first year at the time of admission.

UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE

 PROGRAM DETAILS

Program :

Batch:

Fee Structure and Payment Schedule

1. * 1st year Tuition Fee will be paid to KEA and other fees shall be payable to the University Directly and from 2nd year
onwards all fee including the tuition fee shall be paid to the University directly.

Tuition Fee *

Examination Fees

Laboratory Fees

Student welfare & Club Fee

Library Fee

Building and Maintenance fee

3. In the final year the students have to pay Convocation Fee of INR 1,500 and Alumni Association Fee of INR 4,000 in
addition to the above prescribed fee.



B.Tech(Hons) Computer Science and 
Engineering (Data Science) for KCET SC/ST 
Category

2025

Academic Year and Payment Schedule
2025-26

₹ 50,000

₹ 1,500

₹ 6,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 6,500

₹ 10,000

₹ 85,000

Terms & Conditions

Security Deposit*

Building and Maintenance fee

UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE

 PROGRAM DETAILS

Program :

Batch:

Fee Structure and Payment Schedule

Particulars

Tuition Fee 

Examination Fees

Laboratory Fees

Student welfare & Club Fee

Library Fee

Grand Total of Amount

1. The above fees for 1st year shall be paid by the students to the university at the time of admission and for subsequent
years within the prescribed due dates specified by the university.

2. The students are advised to apply for eligible scholarship every year.

3. * Security deposit shall be payable only in the first year at the time of admission.

4. In the final year the students have to pay Convocation Fee of INR 1,500 and Alumni Association Fee of INR 4,000 in
addition to the above prescribed fee.


