

125, Bettenahalli Kundana Hobli, Chapparkallu Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 562 110. www.vidyashilpuniversity.edu.in | info@vidyashilpuniversity.edu.in | +91 63641 55282

UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE

PROGRAM DETAILS

Program:	B.Tech(Hons) Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) for KCET
Batch:	2025

Fee Structure and Payment Schedule		
Particulars	Academic Year and Payment Schedule 2025-26	
Tuition Fee *	As prescribed by KEA from time to time	
Examination Fees	₹ 1,500	
Laboratory Fees	₹ 6,000	
Student welfare & Club Fee	₹ 6,000	
Library Fee	₹ 5,000	
Building and Maintenance fee	₹ 6,500	
Security Deposit**	₹ 10,000	

Terms & Conditions

- 1. * 1st year Tuition Fee will be paid to KEA and other fees shall be payable to the University Directly and from 2nd year onwards all fee including the tuition fee shall be paid to the University directly.
- 2. ** Security deposit shall be payable only in the first year at the time of admission.
- 3. In the final year the students have to pay Convocation Fee of INR 1,500 and Alumni Association Fee of INR 4,000 in addition to the above prescribed fee.



125, Bettenahalli Kundana Hobli, Chapparkallu Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 562 110. www.vidyashilpuniversity.edu.in | info@vidyashilpuniversity.edu.in | +91 63641 55282

UNIVERSITY FEE STRUCTURE

PROGRAM DETAILS

Program:	B.Tech(Hons) Computer Science and
	Engineering (Data Science) for KCET SC/ST
	Category
Batch:	2025

Fee Structure and Payment Schedule		
Particulars	Academic Year and Payment Schedule	
	2025-26	
Tuition Fee	₹ 50,000	
Examination Fees	₹ 1,500	
Laboratory Fees	₹ 6,000	
Student welfare & Club Fee	₹ 6,000	
Library Fee	₹ 5,000	
Building and Maintenance fee	₹ 6,500	
Security Deposit*	₹ 10,000	
Grand Total of Amount	₹ 85,000	

Terms & Conditions

- 1. The above fees for 1st year shall be paid by the students to the university at the time of admission and for subsequent years within the prescribed due dates specified by the university.
- 2. The students are advised to apply for eligible scholarship every year.
- 3. * Security deposit shall be payable only in the first year at the time of admission.
- 4. In the final year the students have to pay Convocation Fee of INR 1,500 and Alumni Association Fee of INR 4,000 in addition to the above prescribed fee.